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P. 257-8804 American Secure Title P. 753-3500

Boudrero, Bobbie bobbie.boudrero@academymortgage.com 435-512-2282 Ciampini, Wendy wciampini@americansecure.com  435-770-9983

Hatch, Trudi trudi.hatch@academymortgage.com 435-279-3463 Steed, Jared jsteed@americansecure.com 435-753-3500

Hogge, Justin justin.hogge@academymortgage.com 801-598-4354 Winward, Kim kwinward@americansecure.com  435-753-3500

Romrell, Jaycee jaycee.romrell@academymortgage.com 307-679-8341

Rutherford, Tara tara.rutherford@academymortgage.com 801-391-6898 Bank of Utah City Center Branch P. 750-5500

Sorensen, Cherish cherish.sorensen@academymortgage.com 435-225-6179

Udy, Kris kris.udy@academymortgage.com 435-279-7777 Neil, John jneil@bankofutah.com 435-770-2709

VanTassell, Raulon raulon.vantassell@academymortgage.com 208-300-0410 Piggott, Russ rpiggott@bankofutah.com 435-757-7609

Piggott, Ryan rdpiggott@bankofutah.com  435-792-4600

Advanced Title Insurance Agency P. 787-0800

Bank of Utah North Branch P. 750-5500

Baugh, Gifford gifford@advancedtitlelogan.com 435-512-1266

Bodily, Andy andy@advancedtitlelogan.com 435-787-0800 Farnsworth, Dan dfarnsworth@bankofUtah.com 435-757-8806

Gubler, Alissa alisa.gubler@advancedtitlelogan.com 435-764-2005 Littell, Liz llittell@bankofutah.com 435-716-8826

Petersen, Cody cody@advancedtitlelogan.com 435-232-1632 Roberts, Barbara broberts@bankofutah.com 435-716-8825

Altabank P. 755-0910 Bank of Utah Providence Branch P. 792-0340

Child, Mike mchild@ls-bank.com 435-770-8237 Bettencourt, Shea sbettencourt@bankofutah.com 435-757-5583

Jardine, Kirk kjardine@ls-bank.com 435-512-2937

Ward, Dustin dustinward@ls-bank.com 435-760-3108 Bridgerland Technical College P. 753-6780

Altabank P. 753-1800 Saunders, Kyle kylesaundersc21@gmail.com 435-753-6780

Adams, Matt matt.adams@ls-bank.com 435-774-1837 Brighton Home Inspections P. 881-9908

Fischer, Randy rfischer@ls-bank.com 435-753-1800

Lindsay, Shannon shannon.lindsay@ls-bank.com  435-760-3614 Douthit, Cliff info@brightoninspections.com 435-881-9908

Maughan, Jarvis jmaughan@ls-bank.com 435-774-1838

Cache Title Company P. 753-2467

America First Credit Union P. 801-827-2002

Colby, Ashlee ashlee@cachetitle.com 435-760-4482

Jorgensen, Wayne wjorgensen@americafirst.com 435-792-7524 Heinz, Annette annetteh@cachetitle.com  435-770-8906

Law, Samantha slaw@americafirst.com 435-230-1187 Smith, Mason mason@cachetitle.com 435-770-7604

Thompson, Dale dthompson@americafirst.com 801-726-6162 Webb, Lacy lacy@cachetitle.com 435-764-5724

Webb, Nate nwebb@cachetitle.com 435-770-8313

Academy Mortgage

2176 North Main, Logan, UT  84341

121 N. Gateway Dr. Providence, UT 843322176 North Main, Logan, UT 84321

580 N. Main St. #100 Logan, UT 84321

18 N 200 E, #201, Tremonton, UT  84337 399 N. Main St. #210 Logan, UT 84321

5 E. 1400 N. Logan, UT 84341

45 E. 200 N. Logan, UT 84321

1301 N. 600 W. Logan, UT 84321

P.O. Box 246, Proviedence, UT 84332

50 N Hwy. 165, Providence, UT  84332

65 W. 100 N. Logan, UT 84321
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Cache Valley Bank P. 752-1414 First Colony Mortgage P. 757-4500

Greene, Brett bgreene@cachevalleybank.com 435-752-1414 Bouck, Kevin kevinb@firstcolonymortgage.com 435-757-4500

Palmer, Je jpalmer@cachevalleybank.com 435-752-1414 Campbell, Adam adamc@firstcolonymortgage.com 435-754-4002

Vaslet, Paul pvaslet@cachevalleybank.com 435-752-1414 McKee, Michael michaelm@firstcolonymortgage.com 435-915-7005

Webb, Dave dwebb@cachevalleybank.com  435-752-1414 Roundy, Darren darrenr@firstcolonymortgage.com 435-770-5888

Cache Valley Extermination Services P. 753-8668 Goldenwest Credit Union P. 713-1810

P.O. Box 1111, Ogden, UT 84402

Wood, Bryce cachevalleyextermination@gmail.com 435-258-5327 Anderson, Roger randerson@usucu.org 435-713-1867

Bair, Elayne ebair@usucu.org 435-713-1863

Cache Valley Home Builders Association P. 792-4441 Griffiths, Courtney cgriffiths@usucu.org 435-713-1854

Johnson, Dave djohnson@usucu.org  435-719-1957

Summers, Kristi office@cvhba.com  435-770-4708 Liehe, Katie kliehe@usucu.org  435-713-1822

Morrison, Rylie rmorrison@usucu.org 435-713-1954

Carlson Inspection Services P. 753-2084 Weeks, Cindy cweeks@usucu.org 435-557-2430

Carlson, Bryan bryan@carlsoninspection.com 801-635-5273 Guild Mortgage Company P. 294-2480

Choice Home Inspections P. 757-6851 Barlow, Melanie mbarlow@guildmortgage.net 435-294-2480

Barnes, Julie julie.barnes@guildmortgage.net 435-294-2480

Cox, Bryan bcoxinc@gmail.com 435-757-6851 Johnson, Shanna shanna.johnson@guildmorgage.net 435-363-3645

Nielson, Karen knielson@guildmortgage.net 435-760-4173

Diversified Mortgage P. 675-0534 Ottley, AJ aottley@guildmortgage.net 435.881.3745

Patterson, Leslie lpatterson@guildmortgage.net 435-294-2480

Brower, Stuart stuart@dh-loans.com 435-512-2762 Ward, Deanna dward@guildmortgage.net 435-294-2480

Checketts, Stan stan@dh-loans.com  435-512-0635
Coats, Chris 435-512-0640 Hall Home Inspection P. 339-9464

Giles, Chad 435-764-6749

Heath, Mo 435-764-0550 Hall, Jason jasonhall.homeinspections@gmail.com 435-339-9464

Molyneux, Justin justin@dh-loans.com 435-881-9461

Taylor, Justin jct.realestate@gmail.com  435-232-2889 Hart Floor Co. P. 713-4278

Williams, Lance 435-232-4518

Hart, T.J. hartfloorco@gmail.com 435-757-9203

Elevate Home Warranty P. 675-0534

Hickman Land Title Co. P. 752-0582

Blake Miller blake@elevatehw.com
Adams, Marilyn marilyna@hickmantitle.com  435-792-6713

Forsberg, Stacey staceyh@hickmantitle.com 435-237-7759

Hickman, James jimh@hickmantitle.com  435-792-6714

113 N Main, Logan, UT 84321 2727 S Hwy 89 Logan, UT 84339

P.O. Box 801 Orem, UT 84059

180 W 1200 S Ste 220 Logan, UT 84321

125 N. State St. Richmond, UT 84333

120 E. 200 N. Logan, UT 84321

79 N. 100 W. Providence, UT 84332

51 S. 200 W.  Providence, UT 84332

390 N 1000 W Ste Logan, UT 84321

PO Box 556 Paradise, UT 84328

P.O. Box 801 Orem, UT 84059

112 N. Main St. Logan, UT 84321
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Ibex Home Warranty P. 731-4239 Logan Preferred Property Mgmt P. 752-5003

Boswell, Adam adam@ibexhw.com 801-7971904 Low, Jason lowlppm@msn.com 435-752-5003

Boswell, Kya kya@ibexhw.com 801-425-7757

Clayton, Christina christina@ibexhw.com 801-797-1902 Mountain America Credit Union P. 325-6148

Holmes, Chad chad@ibexhw.com 801-797-1906

Holmes, Hollee holle@ibexhw.com 801-797-0656 Ercanbrack, Dustin dercanbrack@macu.com  435-201-3606

Escandon, Tori tescandon@macu.com  801-663-6048

Institute of Real Estate Education P. 797-9870

Movement Mortgage P. 932-0222

Naylor, Daniel learn@realestateonlinelearning.com 801-797-9870

Banner, Kami kami.banner@movement.com 435-554-8067

Integrated Technologies, Inc P. 554-7102 Horman, Keaton keaton.horman@movement.com 435-232-7029

Jensen, Branden branden.jensen@movement.com 435-757-2637

McCurdy, Mike mikem@itechinc.com 435-554-7102 Leishman, Paul paul.leishman@movement.com   435-932-0222

Morgan, John john.morgan@movement.com 480-415-5930

Intercap Lending P. 770-7677 Sorenson, Todd todd.sorenson@movement.com 801-451-0818

John, Jeanette jjohn@intercaplending.com 435-770-7677 Nook & Kranny Inspection P. 698-6467

Gifford, Whitney wgifford@intercaplending.com 435-770-9513

Munk, Kristin kristin@intercaplending.com 435-512-3146 Fox, Athena athena@nook-n-kranny.com 385-262-6234

Roylance, Andrea andrea.roylance@intercaplending.com  801-664-3460

Smith, Tyler tsmith@intercaplending.com 435-770-2080 Northern Title Co P. 752-3600

Inwest Title Services P. 787-9999 Davis, Jay jay@northerntitle.net 435-757-9870

Davis, Paul pauld@northerntitle.net 435-757-9869

Hiatt, Jenna jenna@inwesttitle.com 435-787-9999 Freeman, David davidf@northerntitle.net  435-512-3038

Hill, Tiffany tiffany@inwesttitle.com 435-760-2983 Mansell, Garrett GarrettM@northerntitle.net   435-363-3644

Wayment, Vanessa vanessa@inwesttitle.com 435-787-9999

Pillar to Post Home Inspectors P. 730-2067

Jones Simkins LLC P. 752-1510

Lowe, Darin darin.lowe@pillartopost.com 435-730-2067

Alleman, Tyler talleman@jones-simkins.com 435-232-3261

Sleight, Jason jsleight@jones-simkins.com 435-764-2392 Pinnacle Title P. 755-9090

Low, Mark mlow@jones-simkins.com 435-752-1510

Kenney, Megan megan@ptutah.com 435-755-9090

Dpt. 367, PO Box 30015 SLC, UT 84130

380 N 200 W, Ste 208 Bountiful, UT 84010

150 Est 400 North, Logan UT 84321

1425 N 200 E Logan, UT 84341

40 W Cache Vlly Blvc, 6A Logan, UT 84321

7915 S 925 W Willard, UT 84340

1011 W 400 N Ste 100 Logan, UT 84321

45 E. 200 N. #101 Logan, UT 84321

P.O. Box 1843 Twin Fills, ID 83301

399 N Main St Logan, UT 84321

5 S. Main St, Ste 101 Logan, UT 84321

370 S 500 E #230 Clearfield, UT 64015

11 W Center St. Logan, UT 84321

mailto:adam@ibexhw.com
mailto:lowlppm@msn.com
mailto:kya@ibexhw.com
mailto:christina@ibexhw.com
mailto:chad@ibexhw.com
mailto:holle@ibexhw.com
mailto:dercanbrack@macu.com
mailto:tescandon@macu.com
mailto:learn@realestateonlinelearning.com
mailto:kami.banner@movement.com
mailto:keaton.horman@movement.com
mailto:branden.jensen@movement.com
mailto:mikem@itechinc.com
mailto:paul.leishman@movement.com
mailto:john.morgan@movement.com
mailto:todd.sorenson@movement.com
mailto:jjohn@intercaplending.com
mailto:wgifford@intercaplending.com
mailto:kristin@intercaplending.com
mailto:athena@nook-n-kranny.com
mailto:andrea.roylance@intercaplending.com 
mailto:tsmith@intercaplending.com
mailto:jay@northerntitle.net
mailto:pauld@northerntitle.net
mailto:jenna@inwesttitle.com
mailto:davidf@northerntitle.net
mailto:tiffany@inwesttitle.com
mailto:GarrettM@northerntitle.net
mailto:vanessa@inwesttitle.com
mailto:darin.lowe@pillartopost.com
mailto:mlow@jones-simkins.com
mailto:megan@ptutah.com


Affiliate Member Roster Page 4

Pinpoint Property Inspections Inc P. 770-7498 Visionary Homes P. 752-1480

Low, Justin pinpoint.logan@gmail.com 435-770-7498 Shelton, Karen karen@visionaryhomes.com 435-764-2706

Rasmussen Home Inspections P. 363-6615 Wasatch Mortgage Solutions P. 755-2177

Rasmussen, Bradley brad@rasmussenhomeinspections.com 435-363-6615 Fabricius, Jedd jedd@mortgagesbywms.com 435-755-2177

Hinkle, Doug doug@mortgagesbywms.com 435-755-2177

Real Property Management P. 753-5200 Marshall, Ron ron@mortgagesbywms.com  435-755-2177

Truman, Russ russ@mortgagesbywms.com   435-512-5027

Schroder, Ted tschroder@rpmcachevalley.com 435-753-5200

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage P. 764-7676

Reeder Asset Management P. 808-4326

Smith, Brandon brandon.smith@wellsfargo.com  435-764-4196

Sanders, Steve steve.sanders@reederproperties.com 435-994-4313

Zions Bank P. 750-0242

Reside Rentals P. 473-7433

Dority, Kim kim.dority@zionsbancorp.com 435-770-9113

Harmon, Molly office@residerentals.com 833-473-7433 Longhurst, Telly telly.longhurst@zionsbancorp.com 435-764-2651

State Farm Insurance Agency P. 752-7556

Kunz, Kaleb kaleb@kalebkunz.com  435-752-7556

Synergy One Lending P. 723-3451

Cambell, Julie jcampbell@s1lending.com  435-723-3451

Freshwater, Tracy tfreshwater@s1lending.com  435-723-3451
Thompson, Katie 435-723-3451

83 S Main St. Brighman City, UT 84302

50 E 2500 N #101 Logan, UT 84341

664 N Main #03 Logan, UT 84321

1320 North Main Logan, UT 84341

45 E 400 N Logan, UT 84321

850 North 200 West Logan, UT 84321

275 Hammond Ln. Providence, UT 84332

221 N Gateway Dr, Ste H Providence, UT 84332

528 N Main Logan, UT 84321

534 N 725 E Hyde Park, UT 84318

135 S Main #300 Logan, UT 84321
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